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TCA9539RTWR
Part Number TCA9539RTWR __ . - .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC I/O EXPANDER 12C 16B 24WQFN

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2507 pcs in stock '-'Q « 0

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

TCA9539RTWR Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TCA9539RTWR

Manufacturer Part Number TCA9539RTWR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC 1/O0 EXPANDER I2C 16B 24WQFN
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 2507

Voltage - Supply 165V ~55V Supplier Device Package 24-WQFN (4x4)

Series = Packaging Original-Reel®

Package / Case 24-WFQFN Exposed Pad Output Type Push-Pull

Other Names 296-25157-6 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Number of 1/0 16 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interrupt Output Yes

Interface I2C, SMBus Features POR

Detailed Description I/O Expander 16 1°C, SMBus 400kHz 24-WQFN (4x4) Current - Output Source/Sink 10mA, 25mA

Clock Frequency 400kHz Base Part Number TCA9539

TCA9539RTWR 2507pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TCA9539RTWR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TCA9539RTWR with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TCA9539RTWR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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TCA9538DBR

IC I/O EXPANDER 16B 12C 24SSOP

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 16B 24VQFN

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 16B 24VQFN

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 16BIT 24TSSO

IC I/O EXPANDER I2C 8B 16 TSSOP

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 16B TSSOP

IC 12C SW 4CH W/RESET 16TSSOP

IC 12C SW 4CH W/RESET 20TSSOP

IC 12C SW 2CH W/RESET 14S0OIC

IC 12C SW 4CH W/RESET 20TSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR TCA9548A

LOW VOLTAGE 8CHANNEL I2CSWITCH

IC 12C SW 2CH W/RESET 14TSSOP

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 16B 24WQFN

REMOTE 16-BIT 12C AND SMBUS, LOW

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 16B 24TSSOP

IC 12C SW 4CH W/RESET 16SOIC

IC I12C SW 8CH W/RESET 24TSSOP

IC 12C SW 8CH W/RESET 24VQFN

IC 1/0 EXPANDER 12C 8B 16TSSOP

Manufacturer Quantity

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2503 pcs

2595 pcs

2611 pcs

2584 pcs

2698 pcs

20000 pcs

13500 pcs

7637 pcs

2645 pcs

5748 pcs

2648 pcs

2725 pcs

2507 pcs

2647 pcs

2694 pcs

2519 pcs

2578 pcs

11302 pcs

2655 pcs

2633 pcs

A .‘ e
Ve
o ¢ =

TCA9539RTWR Stock TCA9539RTWR Price TCA9539RTWR Electronics TCA9539RTWR Components

TCA9539RTWR Inventory TCA9539RTWR Digikey Supplier TCA9539RTWR Order TCA9539RTWR Online

Inquiry TCA9539RTWR TCA9539RTWR Image TCA9539RTWR Picture TCA9539RTWR PDF

TCA9539RTWR Datasheet Download TCA9539RTWR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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